
 
SOUTHEASTERN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE CALENDAR  

2021—2022 
Fall Program Starts 

Cosmetology, Dental Assisting, Medical Assisting, Metal Fab & Joining Tech., Plumbing, Practical Nurse (Day) 

 
PN TEACHERS/STUDENTS REPORT Monday - Tuesday August 30 - 31, 2021 
Preparing for Success Program 
 
TEACHERS REPORT 
No students report Wednesday September 1, 2021 
 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Thursday September 2, 2021 
Cosmetology, Dental Assisting, Medical Assisting, Metal Fab, Plumbing, Practical Nurse 
 
LABOR DAY Monday September 6, 2021 
 
COLUMBUS DAY Monday October 11, 2021 
 
FALL OPEN HOUSE Saturday October 23, 2021 
 
VETERANS’ DAY (observed) Thursday November 11, 2021 
 
THANKSGIVING RECESS Half Day Wednesday November 24, 2021 
 Thursday—Friday November 25—26, 2021 
 
STAFF PROFESSIONAL DAY Thursday December 23, 2021 
 
WINTER RECESS Friday—Friday  Dec. 24, 2021—Dec. 31, 2021 
 
START OF SECOND SEMESTER Monday January 3, 2022 
Cosmetology, Plumbing, Practical Nurse  
 
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., DAY Monday January 17, 2022 
 
START OF SECOND SEMESTER Tuesday January 18, 2022 
Dental Assisting, Medical Assisting, Metal Fab 
 
WINTER OPEN HOUSE Saturday February 5, 2022 
 
FEBRUARY RECESS Monday—Friday  February 21—25, 2022 
 
GOOD FRIDAY Friday April 15, 2022 
 
SPRING RECESS Monday—Friday  April 18—22, 2022 
 
MEMORIAL DAY  Monday   May 30, 2022 
 
STI GRADUATION Tuesday June 14, 2022 
 
TEACHERS’ TENT. LAST DAY Wednesday June 15, 2022* 
 
PRACTICAL NURSE (DAY) GRADUATION  Tuesday  June 21, 2022 
 
PRACTICAL NURSE (DAY) TEACHERS LAST DAY Wednesday  June 22, 2022** 
 
 *Reserved for make-up, all programs but PN  June 16, 17, 20, 21, 22, 2022 
**Reserved for PN program makeup  April 19, 20, 21, June 23, 24, 2022 
 
Approved by the School Committee on February 9, 2021 


